Item | Quantity | Part number Description
1 1 CIS090028-3-2B 316SS 3" Chamber with 2" BSP Ports to fit QD090028 Quartz
2 1 QD090028 Quartz Thimble 900mm long 28mm OD
3 1 028-ST Standard O ring for 28mm OD Quartz
4 1 C-SN-28 Sealing Nut for 28mm Quartz
5 1 C-SN-CUSHIONRING-28 [ Teflon Cushion for 28mm Quartz
6 1 LL172-54 172 watt lamp, T6, 4 pin
7 1 C-VP-KIT02 Viewport kit with brass bush
7.1 1 C-VP-PY-ST Pyrex Window
7.2 1 C-VP-PC-ST Polycarbonate Window
7.3 1 C-VP-BB View Port Bush Brass
7.4 1 O-VP-ST Viewport O ring
8 2 C-PLUG-KIT 1/4" Plug with O ring
8.1 1 C-PLUG-0.25BSP-SS 1/4" Plug
8.2 1 O-VP-ST Viewport O ring
9 2 C-BRKT-S576 Stainless steel bracket for mounting chamber OD 76 mm
9.1 2 C-SS-BOLT-M8x60 Hex head bolt grade B M8x1.25 x 60 Stainless Steel
9.2 2 C-SS-NUT-M8 M8 G316 HEX NUT
9.3 4 C-SS-FW-M8 M8 G316 FLAT WASHER
9.4 2 C-55-SW-M8 Washer M8 G316 Spring

(D. ADVANCe

< UV SYSTEMS
e Advance C1500™
A4 RE-ADV C1500-A |0
SCALE 18 ‘ E 2025-08-25 SHEET 1 0f6




REFER TO PAGE 1 FOR BOM

20f6 [02

1:6

a4l




Inlet

1/4" BSP Drain Port

132.8

25

942

REQUIRED SERVICE SPACE

1/4" BSP TRV Port

1000

Outlet

e

100

2" BSP Inlet Outlet Ports

@3 in

111

871

94.1

993.5

M5x0.8

RE-ADV C1500-A

a4l

“ 30f6

"0.2




Recommended Installtion Orientation Possible Vertical Orientation

N4 v

Incorrect Installtion Orientations

W <

«— I

o e
QUH—D @X TX
“H:
- X

’ Installation Orientation ‘ A4

scm

1:10

" 40f6

"0.2




RE-ADV C1500-A

|M Ad |m 1:6

" 50f6

"0.2




RE-ADV C1500-A

|M Ad |m 1:6

" 60f6

"0.2




